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Grey Division - Individual Results

Event #1 - BOYS' 25 Freestyle - Novice

Kyle Crowe
Jordan Contant
Austin Garafalo
Derek D

Adam Lennox
Sean Bastedo
Liam Cerdes
Jordan Smith
Robert Pitton
Dylan Beaton

Jorge Barrios Lopez

Johnny Harvie

Dundas Central
Greensville
Greensville
Dundana
Dundas Central
Dundana
Pauline Johnson
C.B. Stirling
Janet Lee

Janet Lee
Franklin Road
Pauline Johnson

Event #2 - GIRLS' 25 Freestyle - Novice

Sophia Simonovic
Lauren Wagner
Vivianne Hazaras
Kara Nicholson

Yamna Vanderkolk

Katie Rothwell

Makenns Weaver Thomas

Shawne Hall
Lillian Brown
Brooke Sampson
Zoe Lawrence
Hailey McComb
Maria

Leah Groskurth

Franklin Road
Pauline Johnson
Greensville
Greensville

C.B. Stirling
Dundana

C.B. Stirling
Pauline Johnson
Janet Lee
Dundas Central
Dundas Central
Franklin Road
Dundana

Janet Lee

Event #3 - BOYS' 25 Freestyle - Tyke

David William
Ethan Edwards

Thomas Simonovic

Zack Sinclair
Huston Schultz
Matthew Persadie
Jerrod Bokma
Tristan Richards
Nick Barker
Sebastian Sears
Robert Wolf

John Bishop

Ali Ramlawi

Dundana
Dundana
Franklin Road
Pauline Johnson
Greensville
Greensville
Janet Lee
Dundas Central
Pauline Johnson
Dundas Central
C.B. Stirling
Janet Lee

C.B. Stirling

Event #4 - GIRLS' 25 Freestyle - Tyke

Mackenzie Sawyer

Emily Veldhuis
Theryn

Janet Lee
Greensville
Dundana

16.14
17.31
18.23
18.86
19.84
22.64
23.28
23.53
26.05
26.32
27.61
29.15

15.26
15.75
16.81
18.18
18.33
18.85
18.95
20.15
20.59
20.60
20.92
21.49
21.85
23.19

17.89
20.12
20.44
21.09
21.75
22.02
22.85
24.64
26.19
27.28
28.86
29.01
31.16

17.64
18.94
19.91



O©oO~NOOTS, WNPE

e
SEBowo~v~oorwnr

OO ~NOOTA~WNEPE

=
o

Sally Palmers
Evelyn Brown
Mackenzie Yorke
McKenna Webb
Olive Thomas
Julia Stavnitzky
Samantha Young
Katy Bronton
Cierra Doxtator
Kate Namtais
Madyson Reid

Greensville
Dundana
Franklin Road
Pauline Johnson
Janet Lee
Dundas Central
Franklin Road
Dundas Central
C.B. Stirling
C.B. Stirling
Pauline Johnson

Event #5 - BOYS' 25 Freestyle - Myte

Spencer E

Tate R

James Crowe
Jameson Kovor
Justin Contant
Curtis Schipper
Jack Bell

Liam Magee
Jacob Guilbeault

Dundana
Dundana
Dundas Central
Janet Lee
Greensville
Greensville
Dundas Central
Janet Lee
Pauline Johnson

Event #6 - GIRLS' 25 Freestyle - Myte

Zoe Chisholm
Molly O'Sullivan
Devon

Emily Sherwood
Daria Miran

Ashonti Dumouchel
Nyaqua Dumouchel

Mackenzie Beaton
Anisha Mathew
Ashleigh Dunkley
Sara Kabani
Chloe Trujano

Dundana
Greensville
Dundana
Greensville
Pauline Johnson
C.B. Stirling
C.B. Stirling
Janet Lee
Pauline Johnson
Dundas Central
Janet Lee
Dundas Central

Event #7 - BOYS' 25 Freestyle - OPEN

Owen Galjonslki
Reid P

Noah McCready
Connor Goodes
Drew Jacques
Charlie Central
Spencer Masten
Robert Kern
Matthew Weeks
Noorik Deol

Dundana
Dundana
Dundas Central
Greensville
Greensville
Dundas Central
Pauline Johnson
Pauline Johnson
Janet Lee

Janet Lee

Event #8 - GIRLS' 25 Freestyle - OPEN

Molly Taylor
Rosie O'Sullivan

Greensville
Greensville

21.04
21.11
21.35
22.09
22.77
24.41
24.53
25.59
27.34
27.57
29.91

18.31
20.25
20.77
22.03
25.79
29.09
31.04
31.42
32.19

22.05
22.09
23.95
24.39
25.46
29.25
29.56
31.57
32.40
33.25
34.26
34.55

20.05
20.41
20.49
21.13
23.57
24.41
24.86
27.29
32.94
37.16

18.30
19.21
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11 Jorge Barrios-Lopez

Abby Carter
Tess Levy
Chloe Ramparu
Caitlyn Coomber
Jessica Johnson
Pyper Moon
Stacy Toth
Sheetal Harikh
Caylah Groskurth
Yasmin Wallace
Jessica DiPietro
Rhiannon Potter

Event #9 - BOYS' 25 Backstroke -

Kyle Crowe
David Williams
Trevor K
Jordan Contant
Austin Garafalo
Adam Racine
Jordan Smith
Jameson Kovar
Jerrod Bokma

Pauline Johnson
Dundana
Dundana
Franklin Road
Pauline Johnson
Dundas Central
Franklin Road
C.B. Stirling
Janet Lee

Janet Lee
Dundas Central
C.B. Stirling

Novice

Dundas Central
Dundana
Dundana
Greensville
Greensville
Dundas Central
C.B. Stirling
Janet Lee
Janet Lee

Event #10 - GIRLS' 25 Backstroke - Novice

Sophia Simonovic
Lauren Wagner
Vivianne Hazaras

Makenna Weaver Thomas

Eryn Johnston

MacKenzie Sawyer

Katie Rothwell
Hailey McComb

Janica Brockhausen

Sophie Leslie
Yanna Vanderkolk
Olivia Ferney

Jessica Thornberry

Chloe Pauls

Franklin Road
Pauline Johnson
Greensville

C.B. Stirling
Dundana

Janet Lee
Dundana
Franklin Road
Greensville
Dundas Central
C.B. Stirling
Dundas Central
Pauline Johnson
Janet Lee

Event #11 - BOYS' 25 Backstroke - OPEN

James Crowe
Luke Rich

Drew Jacques
Sean Bastedo

Thopmas Simonovic

Dylan Beaton
Robert Kern
Justin Contant
Matthew Weeks
Julian Traeger

Dundas Central
Dundana
Greensville
Dundana
Franklin Road
Janet Lee
Pauline Johnson
Greensville
Janet Lee
Dundas Central
Franklin Road

19.46
21.11
22.05
23.27
23.55
24.67
25.92
27.31
28.99
33.67
34.65
38.10

19.93
22.21
22.25
22.69
23.18
25.97
28.67
29.22
35.05

18.95
19.04
20.79
21.23
21.47
22.32
22.79
23.39
23.42
23.70
24.04
24.62
29.98
30.17

22.24
23.04
25.29
25.95
26.74
28.59
29.80
34.61
36.54
39.27
40.37
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Robert Wolf
Ali Ranlawi

C.B. Stirling
C.B. Stirling

Event #12 - GIRLS' 25 Backstroke - OPEN

Mackezie Yorke
Grace Lloyd
Shelby Robertson
Shaune Hill
Caitlyn Coomber
McKenna Webb
Allison Whiteman
Devon McAlpine
Lillian Brown
Leah Groskurth
Maddie McHarg
Aliya Sinha

Elicia Baranowski
Kate Nantois

Event #13 - BOYS' Relay - Novice

Event #14 - GIRLS' Relay - Novice

Event #15 - BOYS' Relay - Tyke

Event #16 - GIRLS' Relay - Tyke

Franklin Road
Greensville
Greensville
Pauline Johnson
Franklin Road
Pauline Johnson
C.B. Stirling
Dundana

Janet Lee

Janet Lee
Dundas Central
Dundana
Dundas Central
C.B. Stirling

Dundana #1
Dundas Central
Dundana #2
Greensville
Janet Lee

Greensville A
Pauline Johnson
Greensville B
Dundas Central
Dundana #1
Franklin Road
C.B. Stirling
Dundana #2
Janet Lee A
Janet Lee B

Dundana #2
Dundas Central A
Greensville A
Dundas Central B
Janet Lee

Greensville A
Greensville B
Franklin Road A
Dundana #1
Dundana #2
Janet Lee A

43.02
48.73

20.87
22.41
22.87
23.10
23.27
24.25
24.78
25.75
26.77
27.25
27.48
27.96
30.48
32.56

1:20.98
1:23.87
1:30.56
1:32.14
1:44.89

1:16.73
1:24.40
1:28.35
1:30.69
1:31.79
1:32.30
1:33.60
1:36.19
1:50.53
2:15.23

1:25.10
2:04.39
2:04.68
2:27.86
2:39.64

1:26.16
1:42.35
1:43.35
1:46.55
1:49.68
1:49.90
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Event #17 - BOYS' Relay - Myte

Event #18 - GIRLS' Relay - Myte

Event #19 - BOYS' Relay - Myte

Event #20 - GIRLS' Relay - OPEN

Franklin Road B
Janet Lee B
C.B. Stirling

Greensville A
Dundana
Dundas Central

Dundana #1
Greensville A
Dundana #2
Greensville B
Janet Lee
Dundas Central

Dundana #1
Pauline Johnson
Dundas Central
Greensville
Dundana #2

Greensville A
Dundas Central A
Dundana #2

1:58.00
2:08.58
2:16.43

2:03.56
2:07.80
2:20.24

1:45.49
1:59.25
2:01.13
2:07.73
2:22.85
2:23.21

1:39.63
1:41.65
2:06.07
2:14.56
2:14.78

1:30.20
1:46.08
2:03.60



